

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	03.03.2021		WPIL No. 30 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble Raghvendra Singh Chauhan, CJ.</u> <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Mr. Vivek Shukla, learned counsel for the petitioner. Mr. C.S. Rawat, learned Chief Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand. Mr. Vivek Shukla, learned counsel for the petitioner, seeks time to remove the defects pointed out by the Registry. List this case on 17.03.2021.. (Alok Kumar Verma, J.) (Raghvendra Singh Chauhan, CJ) 03.03.2021 03.03.2021 Rathour

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--