

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>19.09.2022</u>		WPPIL No. 30 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble Vipin Sanghi, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Ramesh Chandra Khulbe, J.</u> Mr. Vivek Shukla, learned counsel for the petitioner. Mr. S.S. Chaudhary, learned Brief Holder for the State / respondent Nos. 1 to 3 and 6. Mr. Ashish Joshi, learned counsel for respondent Nos. 4 and 5. Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for respondent No. 8. Mr. Kshitij Sah, learned counsel for respondent Nos. 9, 10, 12A to 12C. Mr. Nikhil Singhal, learned counsel for respondent nos. 11 and 14. All the respondents have been served. Counter-affidavits have been filed on behalf of respondent Nos. 6, 4 and 5. The other respondents may file their respective counter-affidavits within six weeks. Rejoinders be filed to all the counter-affidavits within four weeks thereafter. List the matter on 23.02.2023. (R.C. Khulbe, J.) 19.09.2022 (Vipin Sanghi, C.J.) 19.09.2022 Negi