

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	09.01.2024		WPPIL No. 30 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, A.C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u> 1. At the request of petitioner, party-in-person, list on 21.02.2024. (Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 09.01.2024 Rahul (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, A.C.J.) 09.01.2024