

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	21.02.2024		WPPIL No. 30 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble Ritu Bahri, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u> - Mr. Ajeet Singh Chauhan, petitioner, in-person. - Mr. J.C. Pande, learned Standing Counsel for the State- respondent nos.1 to 3. - Mr. Ashish Joshi, learned counsel for respondent nos.4 and 5. - Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for respondent no.8. - Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for respondent nos.9, 10, 12A to 12C. - Mr. Nikhil Singhal, learned counsel for respondent nos.11 and 14. - Learned counsel for respondent nos.4 and 5 states that he will produce the plan of the area to show that the entire area is now commercial zone. - List on 29.02.2024. (Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 21.02.2024 (Ritu Bahri, C.J.) 21.02.2024 NISHANT