

| SL.<br>No | Date | Office Notes, reports,<br>orders or proceedings<br>or directions and<br>Registrar's order with<br>Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   |
|-----------|------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|           |      |                                                                                                              | <p>WPPIL No.30 of 2021<br/> <b><u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u></b><br/> <b><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Vivek Shukla, learned counsel for the petitioner through V.C.</p> <p>2. Mr. P.C. Bisht, learned Addl. C.S.C. for the State.</p> <p>3. Mr. Ashish Joshi, learned counsel for respondent nos.4 &amp; 5.</p> <p>4. Mr. Piyush Garg and Mr. Nikhil Singhal, learned counsels for respondent nos.8, 11 &amp; 14.</p> <p>5. On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case on 02.06.2025.</p> <div style="display: flex; justify-content: space-between; margin-top: 20px;"> <div data-bbox="608 1350 884 1417" style="text-align: center;"> <b>(Alok Mahra, J.)</b><br/> 05.05.2025<br/><br/> BS </div> <div data-bbox="1150 1350 1474 1417" style="text-align: center;"> <b>(G. Narendar, C.J.)</b><br/> 05.05.2025 </div> </div> |